
Pl.  

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 

#  

52 
716 
338 
13 
351 
991 
950 
505 
18 
45 
456 
460 
511 
620 
317 
57 
382 
89 
277 
438 
483 
280 
682 

Namn 

Albin Gerhardsson 
Martin Holm 
Filip Olsson 
Adam Fridlund 
Jeff Oxelmark 
Victor Fahlén 
Gustav Öfverberg 
Arvid Lüning 
Jakob Zetterholm 
Alfons Stensson 
Mathias Kjörstad 
Anton Neidert 
Hugo Johansson 
Oscar Rooth 
Pontus Håkansson 
Carl Bååv 
Teo Jönsson 
Marcus Göthenberg 
Eddie Lind 
Jonathan Jogér 
Moltaz Ekvall 
William Davidsson 
Arvid Stjärnås 

Klubb  

Hallsbergs MK 
Hallsbergs MK 
Varbergs MK 
Tranås MS 
MK Orion 
SMK Eksjö MC & US 
Tibro MK 
Tibro MK 
Linköpings MS 
Vissefjärda CK 
Oslo Motorsportklubb 
Stenungsunds MS 
Linköpings MS 
Haninge MK 
Anderslövs MK 
SMK Kolmården 
SMK Kristianstadsavd. 
Åbågen MCK 
Uppsala MK 
Västerås MK 
SMK Kristianstadsavd. 
Getinge MK 
Värmdö MK 

Team  

Husqvarna Scandinavia 
FFRacing Team 
Power by JJ Racing team 

JWRMXSTORE 

FFRacing Team 
Team Bloms MX Racing 

NLPro 
Speedequipment Racing Sport 

MC Sport Racing Team 
Motostar Racing 
CEC RACING 
Team Keva Motor AB 
Team Aluns Motor 

MOS Honda Racing 

Absolut MX 

Fabrikat  

Husqvarna 
GasGas 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
GasGas 
KTM 
Yamaha 
GasGas 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
Yamaha 
KTM 
Yamaha 
Husqvarna 
Yamaha 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
Honda 
Honda 
KTM 
Kawasaki 
GasGas 

Klass  

MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
Wild 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 

TA ID  

9470 
19456 
11034 
19038 
10561 
15668 
16029 
13829 
20378 
14418 
91771 
22335 
13949 
15792 
16792 
18718 
21574 
13741 
16697 
9712 
13448 
16123 
15113 

V.  

10 
8 
8 
7 
10 
10 
9 
11 
11 
10 
9 
7 
8 
10 
8 
7 
10 
9 
11 
9 
8 
9 
9 

Bästa T.  

1:37.352 
1:38.333 
1:38.438 
1:38.473 
1:38.742 
1:39.011 
1:39.097 
1:39.640 
1:40.273 
1:40.429 
1:41.228 
1:41.292 
1:42.207 
1:42.681 
1:43.479 
1:43.668 
1:43.946 
1:43.951 
1:44.190 
1:44.215 
1:44.329 
1:44.719 
1:47.130 

På V.  

8 
5 
7 
5 
2 
7 
1 
10 
9 
8 
3 
1 
8 
7 
1 
5 
7 
2 
9 
5 
5 
4 
6 

Diff 

0.981 

1.086 

1.121 

1.390 

1.659 

1.745 

2.288 

2.921 

3.077 

3.876 

3.940 

4.855 

5.329 

6.127 

6.316 

6.594 

6.599 

6.838 

6.863 

6.977 

7.367 

9.778 

Gap  

0.981 
0.105 
0.035 
0.269 
0.269 
0.086 
0.543 
0.633 
0.156 
0.799 
0.064 
0.915 
0.474 
0.798 
0.189 
0.278 
0.005 
0.239 
0.025 
0.114 
0.390 
2.411 

Sorted on best lap time
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Orbits 
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MXSM (MX1, MX2) Delt.5 (MX-Women) Delt.3 
MX2 

Tidskval - Grupp A 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 9:00:55 

Tibro Motorstadion 1,507 km 

2022-06-19 09:00 


